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AD*REACH
Ontario community newspaper sales

Ted Brewer, National Accounts Manager 
Phone: (905) 639-8720 Ext. 4422 
Email: tbrewer@adreach.ca 
www.adreach.ca

Brad Hopkins, National Accounts Manager
Phone: (905) 639-8720 Ext. 4434
Email: b.hopkins@adreach.ca

ADWEST
Saskatchewan and Manitoba community newspaper sales

Jeff Beardsworth, Advertising Director
Phone: (780) 989-4901
Email: jeff@adwest.ca
www.adwest.ca

ALBERTA WEEKLY NEWSPAPERS ASSOCIATION
Alberta and Northwest Territories community newspaper sales

Patrick Lessard, Advertising Director
Phone: (780) 434-8746 ext. 235
Email: patrick@awna.com
www.awna.com

ASSOCIATION DE LA PRESSE FRANCOPHONE
French-language community newspapers -  
Outside of Quebec

Mylène Meunier, District Controller, National Sales
Réseau Sélect 
Phone: (514) 643-2300 Ext. 241013
Email: mylene.meunier@tc.tc
www.reseauselect.com

Anne Gaudet, Owner & Director
Lignes Agates Marketing
Phone: (905) 599-2561
Email: anne@lignesagates.com
www.lignesagates.com

BLACK PRESS 
British Columbia & Red Deer, Alberta

Sue Borthwick, Vice-President, National Sales
Phone: (604) 575-5814
Email: sueb@blackpress.ca
www.blackpress.ca    

BRUNSWICK NEWS INC. 
New Brunswick

Amanda Leblanc, National Customer Service Coordinator
Phone: (506) 859-4945
Email: leblanc.amanda@brunswicknews.com
www.brunswicknews.com

CONTINENTAL NEWSPAPERS CANADA LTD. 
Okanagan Valley (BC) & Northern Ontario

Terry Armstrong, Vice-President & Group Publisher
Phone: (250) 470-0721
Email: terry.armstrong@ok.bc.ca
www.pentictonherald.ca
www.kelownadailycourier.ca
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F.P. Canadian Newspapers L.P. 
Manitoba

Winnipeg Free Press
Kim Warburton, Director of National Sales
Phone: (204) 697-7332
Email: Kim.Warburton@freepress.mb.ca
www.winnipegfreepress.com

The Brandon Sun
Glen Parker, Sales & Marketing Director
Phone: (204) 571-7424
Email: gparker@brandonsun.com
www.brandonsun.com

GESCA LTD.
French-language daily newspapers - Quebec

Simon Jennings, President, La Presse Group Sales
Phone: (416) 597-9857
Email: sjennings@lapresse.ca
publicite.lapresse.ca

Merida Lake, General Manager, La Presse Group Sales
Phone: (416) 597-6220
Email: mlake@lapresse.ca

GLACIER MEDIA GROUP (British Columbia) Alvin Chow, Director of Advertising Sales, Postmedia
Phone: (604) 742-8899
Email: achow@postmedia.com
www.postmedia.com

Craig Hamilton, Director, Integrated Advertising Sales 
Phone: (416) 442-2145
Email: crhamilton@postmedia.com

GLACIER MEDIA GROUP (Other) Wanda Welch, Vice-President of National Advertising
Phone: (778) 773-4797
Email: wwelch@glaciermedia.ca 
www.glaciermedia.ca

THE GLOBE AND MAIL  
National 

Andrew Saunders, Chief Revenue Officer
Phone: (416) 585-3326
Email: asaunders@globeandmail.com
www.globeandmail.com

HALIFAX HERALD LTD. Alex Liot, Vice-President, Media Sales
Phone: (902) 426-2811 Ext. 3039
Email: aliot@herald.ca
www.thechronicleherald.ca  

http://publicite.lapresse.ca/index_en.php
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HEBDOS QUÉBEC
French-language community newspapers - Quebec

Mylène Meunier, District Controller, National Sales
Réseau Sélect 
Phone: (514) 643-2300 Ext. 241013
Email: mylene.meunier@tc.tc 
www.reseauselect.com

Anne Gaudet, Présidente
Lignes Agates Marketing
Phone: (905) 599-2561
Email: anne@lignesagates.com

METROLAND MEDIA GROUP LTD.
Ontario region

Adam Flinders, National Sales Manager, Corporate Sales
Phone: (416) 493-1300 Ext. 207
Email: aflinders@metroland.com
www.metroland.com

NEWSPAPERS ATLANTIC
Atlantic community newspaper sales

Cameron Watson, National Sales Director, 
English Newspapers, Canadian Primedia
Phone: (416) 544-4622 Ext. 2503
Email: cwatson@primediasales.com
www.primediasales.com

POSTMEDIA NETWORK
Major markets across Canada excluding Atlantic Canada

Paula Festas, SVP Digital and National Advertising Sales
Phone: (416) 442-2269
Email: pfestas@postmedia.com
www.postmedia.com

Craig Hamilton, Director, Integrated Advertising Sales
Phone: (416) 442-2145
Email: crhamilton@postmedia.com

Jutta Gruenewald, Director, Key Accounts
Phone: (416) 645-8801
Email: jgruenewald@postmedia.com

QUEBEC COMMUNITY NEWSPAPERS ASSOCIATION
English-language community newspapers - Quebec

Richard Tardif, Executive Director
Phone: (514) 697-6330 
Email: richard.tardif@qcna.qc.ca
www.qcna.org

TC MEDIA 
Atlantic Canada & Saskatchewan

Greg Baxter, VP, National Sales
Phone: (416) 847-8569
Email: greg.baxter@tc.tc
www.tc.tc

Al Simpson, Sales Manager, Western Nova Scotia 
Newsgroup - TC Atlantic
Phone: (902) 681-2121 Ext. 305
Email: al.simpson@tc.tc
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TORSTAR 
Greater Toronto, Southwestern Ontario

Toronto Star/Metro
Tracy Day, Vice President Content & Sales Solutions
Phone: (416) 443-4360
Email: tracy.day@starmetromedia.ca
www.starmetromedia.com

Waterloo Region Record, Hamilton Spectator
Adam Flinders, National Sales Manager, Corporate Sales
Phone: (416) 493-1300 Ext. 207
Email: aflinders@metroland.com
www.metroland.com


